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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Lesch             M3034         1/15       33:53    5:28       35:06
2     Peter Bolgert          M1719         1/11       34:04    5:29       35:17
3     Jason Mayer            M3034         2/15       34:29    5:33       35:42
4     Mike Heidke            M2529         1/17       35:21    5:42       36:35
5     Brian Schaning         M2529         2/17       35:40    5:45       36:53
6     Jordan Truttschel      M1719         2/11       36:09    5:49       37:21
7     Brett Palm             M2024          1/8       36:19    5:51       37:33
8     Ted Shue               M3539         1/17       37:17    6:00       38:30
9     Tim Renzelmann         M4549         1/25       38:51    6:16       40:06
10    Angelo Fuentez         M3539         2/17       39:11    6:19       40:24
11    Steve Paavola          M2024          2/8       39:19    6:20       40:32
12    Jim Paulson            M4549         2/25       39:25    6:21       40:38
13    Eric Baker             M3034         3/15       39:51    6:25       41:06
14    Terry Renzelmann       M4549         3/25       40:12    6:29       41:26
15    Dan Prevenas           M5054         1/15       40:12    6:29       41:31
16    Peter Matthias         M5559         1/11       40:18    6:30       41:32
17    Johnny Fuentez         M1719         3/11       40:29    6:31       41:43
18    James Jamison          M3539         3/17       40:34    6:32       41:50
19    Adam Gaedke            M2529         3/17       40:55    6:35       42:17
20    Bob Norman             M4549         4/25       41:08    6:38       42:29
21    Nic Giebler            M2529         4/17       41:27    6:41       42:49
22    Michael Ready          M4549         5/25       41:37    6:42       42:56
23    Mark Sharon            M5054         2/15       41:54    6:45       43:08
24    James Fields           M2529         5/17       41:56    6:45       43:12
25    Hannah Willis          F1719          1/7       42:10    6:48       43:24
26    Dick Pfarrer           M4044         1/17       42:13    6:48       43:26
27    Kristen Kreple         F2529         1/18       42:10    6:48       43:33
28    John Lepppanen         M2024          3/8       42:23    6:50       43:42
29    Larry Bubb             M5054         3/15       42:45    6:53       43:58
30    Steve Kister           M3034         4/15       42:39    6:52       43:59
31    Brady Bemis            M1516          1/7       42:49    6:54       44:04
32    Rollie Faust           M4549         6/25       42:49    6:54       44:06
33    Tyler Behnke           M1516          2/7       43:12    6:58       44:27
34    John Hughes            M3034         5/15       43:12    6:58       44:29
35    Jason Schnell          M3034         6/15       43:10    6:57       44:30
36    Bob Klein              M4549         7/25       43:20    6:59       44:36
37    Karl Ulrich            M4549         8/25       43:30    7:00       44:48
38    Ethan Komoroski        M1516          3/7       43:39    7:02       44:54
39    Daniel Paavola         M5054         4/15       43:42    7:02       45:03
40    Shawn Brock            M3539         4/17       43:49    7:04       45:03
41    Mark Pilling           M3034         7/15       43:56    7:05       45:15
42    Jim Anani                             0/0       43:52    7:04       45:20
43    Timothy Ziegler        M4044         2/17       44:03    7:06       45:21
44    Christopher Gaedke     M3034         8/15       44:06    7:06       45:30
45    Don Schaning           M5054         5/15       44:23    7:09       45:41
46    Rick Krull             M3539         5/17       44:31    7:10       45:50
47    Gregory Renden         M3034         9/15       44:36    7:11       45:52
48    Tom Clarke             M4549         9/25       44:37    7:11       45:55
49    Brett Zilke            M4549        10/25       44:44    7:12       46:01
50    Chris Feile            M3539         6/17       44:48    7:13       46:10
51    Bob Bartel             M4044         3/17       44:51    7:13       46:11
52    Jacqueline Zingsheim   F2024         1/13       45:01    7:15       46:15
53    Robin Treder           F3034         1/10       45:15    7:17       46:31
54    Connor Stengel         M1516          4/7       45:19    7:18       46:36
55    Nicholas Mayer         M2024          4/8       45:18    7:18       46:37
56    Ann Limberg            F3539          1/9       45:34    7:20       46:50
57    Keelin Kirt            F3034         2/10       45:38    7:21       46:51
58    Doug Jacques           M4044         4/17       45:40    7:21       47:00
59    Scott Johnston         M4044         5/17       45:46    7:22       47:07
60    Ted Itzer              M5054         6/15       46:00    7:25       47:18
61    Meghan Falconer        F1516          1/4       46:08    7:26       47:20
62    Dan Francis            M4044         6/17       46:21    7:28       47:39
63    Rob Danforth           M3034        10/15       46:22    7:28       47:39
64    Paul Nemschoff         M3034        11/15       46:46    7:32       48:08
65    Larry Jacobson         M4549        11/25       46:59    7:34       48:16
66    Patty Lynch            F5559          1/3       47:06    7:35       48:21
67    Kathie Norman          F4044         1/12       47:09    7:36       48:31
68    Patrick Clarke         M1516          5/7       47:19    7:37       48:36
69    Rachel Brandt          F1719          2/7       47:21    7:38       48:41
70    Tom Jung               M4549        12/25       47:30    7:39       48:49
71    Tony Chan              M4549        13/25       47:12    7:36       48:50
72    Ryan Polich            M3034        12/15       47:28    7:39       48:53
73    Genevieve Faust        F1719          3/7       47:30    7:39       48:56
74    Peter Zlebek           M1719         4/11       47:19    7:37       48:56
75    Maggie Meloski         F3034         3/10       47:27    7:39       49:00
76    Alastair Matthews      M4549        14/25       47:40    7:41       49:05
77    Teresa Van Horn        F4549         1/11       47:24    7:38       49:09
78    Jeff Larsen            M4549        15/25       48:00    7:44       49:16
79    Sara Schmitz           F3034         4/10       47:53    7:43       49:17
80    Lawrence Lang          M2529         6/17       48:03    7:44       49:19
81    Tom Caan               M4044         7/17       47:44    7:41       49:20
82    Jerry Vetter           M3539         7/17       47:40    7:41       49:21
83    Henricho Buchanan      M3539         8/17       47:28    7:39       49:27
84    Joseph Luebke          M1719         5/11       48:13    7:46       49:29
85    Mike Verhagen          M2529         7/17       47:54    7:43       49:44
86    Julie Esch             F2024         2/13       48:28    7:48       49:47
87    Thain Jones            M5559         2/11       48:39    7:50       49:52
88    Deb Thuecks            F4549         2/11       48:46    7:51       50:02
89    Brad Bulkow            M3034        13/15       48:48    7:52       50:08
90    Justin Dreikosen       M1516          6/7       49:01    7:54       50:18
91    Anne Bolgert           F1516          2/4       48:55    7:53       50:18
92    Tom Testwuide          M3539         9/17       47:17    7:37       50:21
93    Catherine Pfarrer      F3539          2/9       49:06    7:55       50:23
94    Nicole Hall            F1719          4/7       49:17    7:56       50:42
95    James Fahrbach         M6569          1/2       49:28    7:58       50:43
96    Justin Palm            M1719         6/11       49:29    7:58       50:46
97    Travis Lorenz          M2529         8/17       49:22    7:57       50:46
98    Barb Kraynek           F2024         3/13       49:16    7:56       50:50
99    Julia Helminiak        F2529         2/18       49:25    7:58       50:54
100   Chris Helminiak        M2529         9/17       49:22    7:57       50:54
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101   Martha Batzner         F4044         2/12       49:42    8:00       51:07
102   Nick Hangiandreou      M4549        16/25       49:42    8:00       51:08
103   Amy Scharenbroch       F2024         4/13       49:50    8:02       51:10
104   Maureen Sheehan        F4549         3/11       49:57    8:03       51:15
105   Robert Spannagle       M5054         7/15       49:51    8:02       51:23
106   Will Jackson           M5054         8/15       49:50    8:02       51:27
107   Christine Ludvik       F4044         3/12       49:47    8:01       51:27
108   Jeucka Galezeiuski     F2529         3/18       50:00    8:03       51:31
109   Katherine Scharenbroch F1516          3/4       50:20    8:06       51:40
110   Kim Scaringer          F3539          3/9       50:09    8:05       51:41
111   Patrick Landgraf       M4549        17/25       50:16    8:06       51:41
112   Julie Leicht           F2529         4/18       50:07    8:04       51:42
113   Tom Zlebek             M4549        18/25       50:05    8:04       51:42
114   Tony Stevens           M3539        10/17       49:58    8:03       51:51
115   Jerry Bougher          M3539        11/17       50:28    8:08       51:52
116   Tom Scharenbroch       M5054         9/15       50:33    8:09       51:53
117   Andrew Bohnhoff        M2529        10/17       50:40    8:10       51:57
118   Robert Werner          M2024          5/8       50:40    8:10       51:59
119   Kelly Wagner           F2024         5/13       50:26    8:07       52:02
120   Jess Nanratil          F2529         5/18       50:28    8:08       52:04
121   Zac Leider             M2529        11/17       50:42    8:10       52:08
122   Liz Bayliss            F4549         4/11       50:52    8:12       52:22
123   Chris Deruyter         M2529        12/17       50:53    8:12       52:26
124   Brenda Mc Bain         F2529         6/18       51:32    8:18       52:50
125   Sandy Padden           F4549         5/11       51:26    8:17       52:58
126   Tara Fvad              F4044         4/12       51:27    8:17       52:58
127   Amy Murphy             F3539          4/9       51:14    8:15       53:06
128   Lucas Henderson        M1516          7/7       51:29    8:18       53:07
129   Michael Cichocki       M4549        19/25       51:56    8:22       53:27
130   Heidi Welk             F2529         7/18       51:40    8:19       53:30
131   John Funston           M4549        20/25       52:12    8:24       53:31
132   Jon Irish              M2529        13/17       52:06    8:24       53:43
133   Paul Leonard Jr        M5559         3/11       52:20    8:26       53:43
134   Mark Simmer            M3539        12/17       52:10    8:24       53:47
135   Claire Falconer        F4044         5/12       52:29    8:27       53:50
136   Erik Halling           M3034        14/15       52:22    8:26       53:52
137   Deborah Wente          F4549         6/11       52:33    8:28       53:53
138   Mona Pritel            M4044         8/17       52:37    8:28       54:00
139   Kathy Hoekstra         F4044         6/12       52:41    8:29       54:02
140   Clay Davis             M2529        14/17       52:35    8:28       54:04
141   Tracy Smith            F3539          5/9       52:44    8:30       54:05
142   Tim Melis              M4549        21/25       52:59    8:32       54:17
143   Laura Wallace          F2024         6/13       53:04    8:33       54:23
144   Ericka Tauscheck       F2024         7/13       52:55    8:31       54:25
145   Jim Burkard            M5559         4/11       53:03    8:33       54:28
146   Chris Fenton           M4044         9/17       53:09    8:34       54:29
147   Collin Kreple          M2024          6/8       53:12    8:34       54:43
148   Dan Weiss              M1719         7/11       53:29    8:37       54:45
149   Valarie Klessig        F1719          5/7       53:29    8:37       54:45
150   Patrick Noonan         M4044        10/17       53:13    8:34       54:46
151   Terry Flynn            M5559         5/11       53:23    8:36       54:50
152   Stan Janowiak          M4044        11/17       53:26    8:36       54:52
153   Nick Graves            M1719         8/11       53:39    8:38       54:56
154   Brenda Simril          F4044         7/12       53:19    8:35       54:56
155   Lee Simril             M4044        12/17       53:19    8:35       54:56
156   Brian Otte             M3539        13/17       53:35    8:38       55:04
157   Jennifer Steinhaus     F3034         5/10       53:34    8:38       55:05
158   Christina Cramey       F2529         8/18       53:49    8:40       55:07
159   Marvin Fechter         M5054        10/15       54:10    8:43       55:31
160   Greg Bachrach          M5559         6/11       54:05    8:43       55:31
161   Kathy Hughes           F3539          6/9       54:20    8:45       55:41
162   Julie Bulkow           F3034         6/10       54:34    8:47       55:54
163   Tom Baas               M5559         7/11       54:29    8:46       55:58
164   Sara Rammer            F2024         8/13       54:33    8:47       56:14
165   Jason Rammer           M1719         9/11       54:32    8:47       56:14
166   James Lavery           M3539        14/17       54:44    8:49       56:16
167   Mark Meyer             M3539        15/17       54:48    8:50       56:19
168   Justine Bachrach       F2024         9/13       55:02    8:52       56:30
169   Roy Hilbelink          M4549        22/25       55:05    8:52       56:40
170   Jason Roy              M3539        16/17       55:00    8:52       56:46
171   John Travis            M4044        13/17       55:34    8:57       56:52
172   Jeffrey Olsen          M1719        10/11       55:43    8:58       57:00
173   Lara Roy               F3539          7/9       55:16    8:54       57:03
174   Matthew Schwarz        M4044        14/17       55:34    8:57       57:04
175   Brian Braun            M2024          7/8       52:35    8:28       57:29
176   John Howell            M6064          1/2       56:01    9:01       57:34
177   Chris Lacey            M4044        15/17       56:13    9:03       57:38
178   Ed Meltz               M4549        23/25       56:20    9:04       57:39
179   Maqel Deckard          F3539          8/9       56:15    9:04       57:40
180   Melanie Knier          F2024        10/13       56:12    9:03       57:45
181   Jean Francis           F4044         8/12       56:15    9:04       57:58
182   Mary Bolgert           F1719          6/7       56:36    9:07       57:58
183   Kristen Walstead       F3034         7/10       56:33    9:07       58:20
184   Pam Siech              F4044         9/12       56:32    9:06       58:22
185   Lee Davies             M4044        16/17       56:54    9:10       58:37
186   Zach Hansen            M2529        15/17       57:31    9:16       58:58
187   Cory Schuler           F3539          9/9       57:39    9:17       58:58
188    See Timer                            0/0       57:28    9:15       59:03
189   Holly King             F3034         8/10       57:41    9:17       59:06
190   Gretchen Bohnhoff      F2529         9/18       58:02    9:21       59:19
191   Sam Payne              M3034        15/15       58:17    9:23       59:30
192   Gail Ostermann         F5054          1/5       58:17    9:23       59:46
193   Sarah Perkins          F2529        10/18       57:12    9:13     1:00:08
194   Chelsey Raeder         F1516          4/4       58:51    9:29     1:00:11
195   John Taylor            M4549        24/25       58:55    9:29     1:00:25
196   Robert Uhren           M5054        11/15       58:34    9:26     1:00:25
197   Luke Strawn            M2529        16/17       58:55    9:29     1:00:32
198   Robert Zigmund         M5559         8/11       59:20    9:33     1:00:43
199   Marissa Paulson        F1314          1/1       59:22    9:34     1:00:47
200   James Jefferies        M5054        12/15       59:28    9:35     1:00:50
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201   John Greach            M5054        13/15       59:29    9:35     1:00:50
202   Paul Francis           M0910          1/1       59:14    9:32     1:00:59
203   Tiffany Rodman         F2529        11/18       59:53    9:39     1:01:07
204   Neil Desmond           M5559         9/11       59:38    9:36     1:01:10
205   Kathryn Basler         F3034         9/10       59:56    9:39     1:01:10
206   Jenny Resnick          F2529        12/18       59:56    9:39     1:01:10
207   Trisha Benish          F2529        13/18       59:46    9:38     1:01:21
208   Stephanie Straus       F2024        11/13       59:46    9:38     1:01:22
209   Brian Ognacevic        M3539        17/17       59:56    9:39     1:01:31
210   Jen Hanlon             F2529        14/18       59:49    9:38     1:01:35
211   Ann Watry              F5054          2/5       59:55    9:39     1:01:39
212   Matthew Harmelink      M2024          8/8     1:00:08    9:41     1:01:44
213   Stephanie Herman       F2024        12/13     1:00:08    9:41     1:01:45
214   John Pittman           M5054        14/15     1:00:04    9:41     1:01:52
215   Kathy Ignatowski       F5559          2/3     1:00:30    9:45     1:02:02
216   Lucio Fuentez          M6064          2/2     1:00:49    9:48     1:02:05
217   Kate Wintheiser        F1112          1/2     1:00:37    9:46     1:02:11
218   Erin Maletzke          F1112          2/2     1:00:36    9:46     1:02:11
219   Dick Reynolds          M5559        10/11     1:00:52    9:48     1:02:21
220   April Reynolds         F2529        15/18     1:00:52    9:48     1:02:21
221   Mally Henne            F4044        10/12     1:00:42    9:46     1:02:24
222   Dianne Kober           F4044        11/12     1:01:46    9:57     1:03:18
223   Denise Ristow          F5054          3/5     1:01:46    9:57     1:03:18
224   Becky Fisher           F5559          3/3     1:01:42    9:56     1:03:36
225   Doug Ingels            M1719        11/11     1:02:58   10:08     1:04:15
226   Megan Grislono         F3034        10/10     1:03:23   10:12     1:04:46
227   Sara Herber            F2529        16/18     1:03:13   10:11     1:04:47
228   Kristin Davis          F2529        17/18     1:03:41   10:15     1:05:09
229   Tracey Rohde           M4044        17/17     1:04:28   10:23     1:06:05
230   Christine Buchberger   F4044        12/12     1:04:50   10:26     1:06:09
231   Bob Braun              M4549        25/25     1:05:42   10:35     1:07:25
232   Stefanie Stastny       F2024        13/13     1:06:54   10:46     1:08:23
233   Katy Treu              F1719          7/7     1:06:28   10:42     1:08:28
234   Mary Treu              F5054          4/5     1:06:28   10:42     1:08:29
235   John Brophy            M6569          2/2     1:07:40   10:54     1:09:27
236   Roddie Larsen          F7094          1/1     1:08:07   10:58     1:09:31
237   Ann Otte               F4549         7/11     1:08:32   11:02     1:10:10
238   Janine Wagner          F4549         8/11     1:08:33   11:02     1:10:10
239   Dewey Stevens          M5559        11/11     1:09:22   11:10     1:11:14
240   Kerry Lynch            F5054          5/5     1:11:08   11:27     1:12:36
241   Susan Nettekoven       F4549         9/11     1:10:41   11:23     1:12:43
242   Linda Taylor           F4549        10/11     1:14:18   11:58     1:15:50
243   Doug Verhaalen         M5054        15/15     1:14:18   11:58     1:15:50
244   Brian Du Vall          M2529        17/17     1:19:56   12:52     1:22:01
245   Maggie Braun           F4549        11/11     1:23:09   13:23     1:24:53
246   Sarah Cleveland        F2529        18/18     1:25:00   13:41     1:27:03
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